KINDER HSPVA VocAL DEPARTMENT
PERFORMANCES OF DISTINCTION

1978

1981

1986

1988

1994

1994

2017

2017

2017

2018

Texas Music Educators Association Convention Marriott Motor Hotel, Salon DE F
Performing Choir February 10 & 11,1978
HSPVA Madrigal Singers in Concert and Demonstration of Handbells Houston, Texas
Jean Galloway and Harold McManus, conductors

Texas Choral Directors Association Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Performing Choir July 1981
HSPVA Young Performers and Reflections of Joy San Antonio, Texas
Pat Bonner, conductor

Texas Music Educators Association Convention Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center Mission Room
Performing Choir February 13, 1986
HSPVA Chorale San Antonio, Texas
Gary Patterson, conductor

Texas Music Educators Association Convention Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center
Demonstration Choir February 11,1988
Diction and Lyric Style in Vocal Jazz San Antonio, Texas
Paris Rutherford, clinician

HSPVA Young Performers

Patricia Bonner, conductor

Texas Music Educators Association Convention Beethoven Hall
Performing Ensemble February 11, 1994
Music and Dance: A Celebration of the Arts San Antonio, Texas

HSPVA Chorale, HSPVA Ensemble Dancers, & HSPVA String Ensemble
Rob Seible, Mary Martha Lappe, and Jeffrey M. Hill, conductors

D-Day 50™ Anniversary Ceremony Normandy, France
Performing Ensemble Summer 1994
HSPVA Chorale

Rob Seible, conductor

Texas Music Educators Association Convention Grand Hyatt Texas Ballroom
Performing Choir February 9, 2017
HSPVA Girls Chorus San Antonio, Texas
Julia Hall, conductor

American Classic San Antonio Madrigal & Chamber Choir Festival Coker United Methodist Church
Honor Choir March 4, 2017
HSPVA Madrigal Singers San Antonio, Texas
Shannon Carter, conductor

Private Performance for President & Mrs. George H. W. Bush Rienzi, Museum of Fine Arts, Houston
HSPVA Madrigal Singers December 18, 2018
Shannon Carter, conductor Houston, Texas
American Choral Directors Association Southwestern Division Convention Civic Center Music Hall
Performing Choir March 10, 2018
HSPVA Chorale Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

Shannon Carter, conductor



2019

2021

2021

American Classic A Celebration of Excellence
Honor Choir

Kinder HSPVA Chorale

Shannon Carter, conductor

American Classic San Antonio Madrigal & Chamber Choir Festival
Honor Choir

Kinder HSPVA Madrigal Singers

Shannon Carter, conductor

American Choral Directors Association National Convention
Performing Choir

Kinder HSPVA Chorale

Shannon Carter, conductor

South Main Baptist Church
April 23, 2019
Houston, Texas

University United Methodist Church
March 6, 2021
San Antonio, Texas

Virtual
March 17-20, 2021



