KINDER HSPVA VOCAL DEPARTMENT PERFORMANCES OF DISTINCTION

1978	Texas Music Educators Association Convention Performing Choir HSPVA Madrigal Singers in Concert and Demonstration of Jean Galloway and Harold McManus, <i>conductors</i>	Marriott Motor Hotel, Salon D E F February 10 & 11, 1978 Handbells Houston, Texas
1981	Texas Choral Directors Association Performing Choir HSPVA Young Performers and Reflections of Joy Pat Bonner, <i>conductor</i>	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center July 1981 San Antonio, Texas
1986	Texas Music Educators Association ConventionHenPerforming ChoirHSPVA ChoraleGary Patterson, conductor	ry B. Gonzalez Convention Center Mission Room February 13, 1986 San Antonio, Texas
1988	Texas Music Educators Association Convention Demonstration Choir Diction and Lyric Style in Vocal Jazz Paris Rutherford, clinician	Henry B. Gonzalez Convention Center February 11, 1988 San Antonio, Texas
	HSPVA Young Performers Patricia Bonner, <i>conductor</i>	
1994	Texas Music Educators Association Convention Performing Ensemble <i>Music and Dance: A Celebration of the Arts</i> HSPVA Chorale, HSPVA Ensemble Dancers, & HSPVA Strir Rob Seible, Mary Martha Lappe, and Jeffrey M. Hill, conduc	-
1994	D-Day 50th Anniversary Ceremony Performing Ensemble HSPVA Chorale Rob Seible, <i>conductor</i>	Normandy, France Summer 1994
2017	Texas Music Educators Association Convention Performing Choir HSPVA Girls Chorus Julia Hall, <i>conductor</i>	Grand Hyatt Texas Ballroom February 9, 2017 San Antonio, Texas
2017	American Classic San Antonio Madrigal & Chamber Choir Honor Choir HSPVA Madrigal Singers Shannon Carter, conductor	Festival Coker United Methodist Church March 4, 2017 San Antonio, Texas
2017	Private Performance for President & Mrs. George H. W. E HSPVA Madrigal Singers Shannon Carter, <i>conductor</i>	Bush Rienzi, Museum of Fine Arts, Houston December 18, 2018 Houston, Texas
2018	American Choral Directors Association Southwestern Di Performing Choir HSPVA Chorale Shannon Carter, conductor	vision Convention Civic Center Music Hall March 10, 2018 Oklahoma City, Oklahoma

2019	American Classic A Celebration of Excellence Honor Choir Kinder HSPVA Chorale Shannon Carter, conductor	South Main Baptist Church April 23, 2019 Houston, Texas
2021	American Classic San Antonio Madrigal & Chamber Choir Festival Honor Choir Kinder HSPVA Madrigal Singers Shannon Carter, conductor	University United Methodist Church March 6, 2021 San Antonio, Texas
2021	American Choral Directors Association National Convention Performing Choir Kinder HSPVA Chorale	Virtual March 17-20, 2021

Shannon Carter, conductor